Individual Results: Northern Prairie Regional - Jun 18, 2016

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: Chief

1 Robinson Tyler

2 Schram Al

Category: Rookie

1 Pigford Marcus
2 Chlebek Kris

3 Schmidt Jon

4 Macdonald Colton
5 Benna Kris

6 Tetrault Danielle

Category: Volunteer

1 Gavin Corbin
2 Carroll lan
3 Guyton Kris
4 Martin Mike
5 Blue Brandon
6 Rupert Ryan
7 Delorme Kevin
8 Hicks Brady
9 Dungey Bruce
10 Adamson Michael
11 Cunningham Colby
12 McKennitt  Chris
13 Watson Shawn
14 Benna Kris
15 Woodhouse Duane

. Keltie-
16 Nicoll May
17 Whitworth Bruce
18 Tetrault Danielle

Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Grande Prairie Fire Department
High River Fire Department
Fox Creek Fire & Rescue

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Fox Creek Fire & Rescue

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Fox Creek Fire & Rescue
Yellowhead Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Fox Creek Fire & Rescue
Fox Creek Fire & Rescue
Fox Creek Fire & Rescue
High River Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Leduc Fire Services

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Fox Creek Fire & Rescue

Team Name

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Shorty

and the Towers

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Shorty

and the Towers

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - The
Golden Girls

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Rescue Me

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Rescue Me

Fox Creek Fire & Rescue

Edson & District Fire Dept. - The

Pudding Pops
Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Rescue Me

Edson & District Fire Dept. -
Rescue Me

Edson & District Fire Dept. - The

Pudding Pops
Fox Creek Fire & Rescue

Edson & District Fire Dept. - The

Pudding Pops

Fox Creek Fire & Rescue
Fox Creek Fire & Rescue
Fox Creek Fire & Rescue

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Shorty

and the Towers

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Shorty

and the Towers

Penalty |

Status

DNF

Hydrant

Hammer

DNF

Results

02:04:97 WC

02:21:18 WC

01:30:27 WC
01:43:68

01:54:30 WC

01:54:47
02:29:79
00:00:00

01:40:27 WC

01:45:69 BYE
01:47:83 WC
01:49:25 WC

01:51:21 WC

01:53:40 WC

01:58:86 WC

01:58:89 WC
02:13:19 BYE

02:18:27 WC

02:19:72 WC
02:24:41 WC
02:25:48 WC
02:29:79

02:38:88 BYE

02:53:00 BYE

03:15:20 WC
00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard
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